
 
Kirkhill Church Walk
Kirkhill Abbey Meadows Shops
Morpeth Bus Station
Stobhillgate Jobling Crescent
Guide Post Morpeth Road
Red House Farm Netherton Lane
Red Lion Front Street West
Bedlington Station Bedlington Terrier
Bedlington Station Clayton Arms
Bebside Interchange
Cowpen Shops
Blyth Bus station

2
--
--
--
--
--
--

0636
0641
0645
0649
0654
0702

2
0639
0643
0651
0657
0704

--
0711
0716
0720
0724
0729
0737

2
0709
0713
0721
0727
0734

--
0741
0746
0750
0755
0800
0808

2
0739
0743
0756
0802
0809

--
0816
0821
0825
0830
0835
0843

2
0809
0813
0826
0832
0839

--
0846
0851
0855
0855
0900
0913

2
0844
0848
0901
0907
0914

--
0921
0926
0930
0934
0939
0947

2 2 2 2
0919

Then
at
these
mins

49 19

past
each
hour
until

1349
0923 53 23 1353
0931 01 31 1401
0937 07 37 1407
0944 14 44 1414

-- -- -- --
0951 21 51 1421
0956 26 56 1426
1000 30 00 1430
1004 34 04 1434
1009 39 09 1439
1017 47 17 1447

2
1419
1423
1431
1437
1444

--
1451
1456
1500
1504
1509
1517

2
1449
1453
1506
1512
1519

--
1526
1531
1535
1540
1545
1553

2
1524
1528
1541
1548
1555

--
1602
1607
1611
1616
1621
1629

2
1554
1558
1611
1618
1625

--
1632
1637
1641
1646
1651
1659

2
1624
1628
1646
1653
1700

--
1707
1712
1716
1721
1726
1734

2
1659
1703
1716
1723
1730

--
1737
1742
1746
1751
1756
1804

2
1734
1738
1751
1757
1804

--
1811
1816
1820
1824
1829
1837

2
1804
1808
1826
1832
1839

--
1846
1851
1855
1859
1904
1912

2
1839
1842
1847

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

2
1903
1906
1911
1916
1922
1930
1933
1938
1942
1946
1950
1957

2
1943
1946
1956
2001
2007
2015
2018
2023
2027
2031
2035
2042

2
2048
2051
2101
2106
2112
2120
2123
2128
2132
2136
2140
2147

2
2148
2151
2201
2206
2212
2220
2223
2228
2232
2236
2240
2247

2
2248
2251
2301
2306
2312
2320
2323
2328
2332
2336
2340
2347

 
Blyth Bus station
Cowpen Shops
Bebside Interchange
Bedlington Station Clayton Arms
Bedlington Station Bedlington Terrier
Red Lion Front Street West
Red House Farm Netherton Lane
Guide Post Morpeth Road
Stobhillgate Shields Road
Morpeth Bus Station
Kirkhill Church Walk
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Kirkhill Church Walk
Kirkhill Abbey Meadows Shops
Morpeth Bus Station
Stobhillgate Jobling Crescent
Guide Post Morpeth Road
Red House Farm Netherton Lane
Red Lion Front Street West
Bedlington Station Bedlington Terrier
Bedlington Station Clayton Arms
Bebside Interchange
Cowpen Shops
Blyth Bus station
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Blyth Bus station
Cowpen Shops
Bebside Interchange
Bedlington Station Clayton Arms
Bedlington Station Bedlington Terrier
Red Lion Front Street West
Red House Farm Netherton Lane
Guide Post Morpeth Road
Stobhillgate Shields Road
Morpeth Bus Station
Kirkhill Church Walk
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2 Blyth to Morpeth and Kirkhill

via Bedlington - Valid from Friday, November 10, 2023 to Saturday, December 23, 2023

Monday to Friday - Blyth Bus station

Monday to Friday - Kirkhill Church Walk

Saturday - Blyth Bus station

Saturday - Kirkhill Church Walk


	Monday to Friday - Blyth Bus station
	Monday to Friday - Kirkhill Church Walk
	Saturday - Blyth Bus station
	Saturday - Kirkhill Church Walk

